Date
Jun 15, 2020
Jun 15, 2020

Jun 15, 2020

Jun 18, 2020

Jun 18, 2020

Jun 18, 2020

Jun 20, 2020
Jun 20, 2020
Jun 20, 2020

Jun 22, 2020
Jun 22, 2020
Jun 22, 2020

Jun 25, 2020
Jun 25, 2020

Jun 25, 2020

Jun 29, 2020
Jun 29, 2020

Jun 29, 2020

Day
Mon
Mon

Mon

Thu

Thu

Thu

Sat
Sat
Sat

Mon
Mon
Mon

Thu
Thu

Thu

Mon
Mon

Mon

Brookhaven Recreation Department
2020 Tiny Tots Thursday Field 4 League Schedule

Time
5:00PM
6:05PM

7:10PM

5:00PM

6:05PM

7:10PM

1:00PM
2:05PM
3:10PM

5:00PM
6:05PM
7:10PM

5:00PM
6:05PM

7:10PM

5:00PM
6:05PM

7:10PM

Location
Field 4
Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Field 4
Field 4

Field 4

Field 4
Field 4

Field 4

Play at Hansel King Sportsplex

Game Home
1 Southwest Electric
1 Farmbelt Equipment

1 Sassafras Boutique

2 Southwest Electric

2 Farmbelt Equipment

2 Therapy Nook P.C.

Rough & Rustic, LLC
Ole Brook Pediatric Denti
Farmbelt Equipment

Ole Brook Pediatric Denti
Rough & Rustic, LLC
Therapy Nook P.C.

Sassafras Boutique
Southwest Electric

5 Rough & Rustic, LLC

6 Therapy Nook P.C.
6 Sassafras Boutique

6 Rough & Rustic, LLC

Visitor
Ole Brook Pediatric
Denti

Therapy Nook P.C.

Rough & Rustic,
LLC

Sassafras Boutique

Rough & Rustic,
LLC

Ole Brook Pediatric
Denti

Therapy Nook P.C.
Sassafras Boutique
Southwest Electric

Farmbelt Equipment
Southwest Electric
Sassafras Boutique

Farmbelt Equipment
Therapy Nook P.C.

Ole Brook Pediatric
Denti

Southwest Electric

Ole Brook Pediatric
Denti

Farmbelt Equipment



