## Brookhaven Recreation Department 2020 Tiny Tots Thursday Field 4 League Schedule

Date	Day	Time	Location	Game	Home	Visitor
Jun 15, 2020	Mon	5:00PM	Field 4	1	Southwest Electric	Ole Brook Pediatric Denti
Jun 15, 2020	Mon	6:05PM	Field 4	1	Farmbelt Equipment	Therapy Nook P.C.
Jun 15, 2020	Mon	7:10PM	Field 4	1	Sassafras Boutique	Rough & Rustic, LLC
Jun 18, 2020	Thu	5:00PM	Field 4	2	Southwest Electric	Sassafras Boutique
Jun 18, 2020	Thu	6:05PM	Field 4	2	Farmbelt Equipment	Rough & Rustic, LLC
Jun 18, 2020	Thu	7:10PM	Field 4	2	Therapy Nook P.C.	Ole Brook Pediatric Denti
Jun 20, 2020	Sat	1:00PM	Field 4	3	Rough & Rustic, LLC	Therapy Nook P.C.
Jun 20, 2020	Sat	2:05PM	Field 4	3	Ole Brook Pediatric Denti	Sassafras Boutique
Jun 20, 2020	Sat	3:10PM	Field 4	3	Farmbelt Equipment	Southwest Electric
Jun 22, 2020	Mon	5:00PM	Field 4	4	Ole Brook Pediatric Denti	Farmbelt Equipment
Jun 22, 2020	Mon	6:05PM	Field 4	4	Rough & Rustic, LLC	Southwest Electric
Jun 22, 2020	Mon	7:10PM	Field 4	4	Therapy Nook P.C.	Sassafras Boutique
Jun 25, 2020	Thu	5:00PM	Field 4	5	Sassafras Boutique	Farmbelt Equipment
Jun 25, 2020	Thu	6:05PM	Field 4	5	Southwest Electric	Therapy Nook P.C.
Jun 25, 2020	Thu	7:10PM	Field 4	5	Rough & Rustic, LLC	Ole Brook Pediatric Denti
Lun 20, 2020	Mos	5.00DM	Field 4	6	Thomas Nool D.C	Southwest Electric
Jun 29, 2020	ivion	5:00PM	rieid 4	6	Therapy Nook P.C.	
Jun 29, 2020		6:05PM	Field 4	6	Sassafras Boutique	Ole Brook Pediatric Denti
Jun 29, 2020	Mon	7:10PM	Field 4	6	Rough & Rustic, LLC	Farmbelt Equipment

Play at Hansel King Sportsplex